
Number of 

Administrative 

Government 

Agencies

Number of 

Utility 

Companies

Number of 

Schools at All 

Levels

141 4 251

Total Staff (Including Taipei Rapid 

Transit Corporation)

Total Staff (Excluding Taipei Rapid 

Transit Corporation)

Regular Administrative Government 

Agency

Policy Authority (Including Police 

Department and its Subsidiaries)

Fire Authority (Fire Department)

Medical Service Authority (Taipei City 

Hospital)

Utility Company (Including Taipei Water 

Department, Engineering Division, and 

Taipei City Secured Small Loans Service)

Schools at All Levels

Taipei Rapid Transit Corporation 

(Categorized Position Personnel)

Total Workers (Including Taipei Rapid 

Transit Corporation)

Total Workers (Excluding Taipei Rapid 

Transit Corporation)

Regular Administrative Government 

Agency

Policy Authority (Including Police 

Department and its Subsidiaries)

Fire Authority (Fire Department)

Medical Service Authority (Taipei City 

Hospital)

Utility Company (Including Taipei Water 

Department, Engineering Division, and 

Taipei City Secured Small Loans Service)

Schools at All Levels

Taipei Rapid Transit Corporation 

(Evaluated Position Personnel)

Further 

Explanations:

 

8007

9521

232

12

68

375

338

0

12

91

417

0

48509

14165

7774

1821

1026

9032

9032

759

22964

6034

817

16330

9521

304

392

26430

 Statistics Data of Current Personnel at Taipei City Government Agencies and Schools as of the end of August 2024

Budget Headcount Present Headcount

76227

70002

Category

Number of Government Agencies - Totalled 396 in Taipei City Government (including Taipei Rapid 

Transit Corporation)

Classification

63575

57541

In accordance with the Act for the Establishment and Management of Government-Owned Mass Rapid Transit (MRT) Corporation, 

personnel in positions below Vice President of Taipei Rapid Transit Corporation would not be governed by civil servant related laws, as the 

company's recruitment system differs from the City Government agencies and subsidiary schools. Categorized position personnel at Taipei 

Rapid Transit Corporation are classified as [Grades 13-15], [Grades 9-12], and [Grades 1-8]; and the evaluated position personnel are 

classified as [Grades 11-13], [Grades 7-10], and [Grades 1-6].

Notes

Grand Total of Personnel (Excluding Taipei Rapid 

Transit Corporation)

Grand Total of Personnel (Including Taipei Rapid 

Transit Corporation)

Staff

Worker

66706

60481

8305

54543

6225

8383

1900

6621


