Statistics Data of Current Personnel at Taipei City Government Agencies and Schools as of the end of August 2024

ransit Corpo Classification Frand Total		Government (including Taipei Rapid	141	_	
Frand Total	1			4	251
		Budget Headcount	Present Headcount		
Grand Total of Personnel (Including Taipei Rapid Transit Corporation) Grand Total of Personnel (Excluding Taipei Rapid Transit Corporation)		76227	63575 57541		
		70002			
Staff	Total Staff (Including Taipei Rapid Transit Corporation)	66706			54543
	Total Staff (Excluding Taipei Rapid Transit Corporation)	60481			48509
	Regular Administrative Government Agency	16330			14165
	Policy Authority (Including Police Department and its Subsidiaries)	8383			7774
	Fire Authority (Fire Department)	1900			1821
	Medical Service Authority (Taipei City Hospital)	6621			1026
	Utility Company (Including Taipei Water Department, Engineering Division, and Taipei City Secured Small Loans Service)	817			759
	Schools at All Levels	26430			22964
	Taipei Rapid Transit Corporation (Categorized Position Personnel)	6225			6034
Worker	Total Workers (Including Taipei Rapid Transit Corporation)	9521			9032
	Total Workers (Excluding Taipei Rapid Transit Corporation)	9521			9032
	Regular Administrative Government Agency	8305			8007
	Policy Authority (Including Police Department and its Subsidiaries)	304			232
	Fire Authority (Fire Department)	12			12
	Medical Service Authority (Taipei City Hospital)	91			68
	Utility Company (Including Taipei Water Department, Engineering Division, and Taipei City Secured Small Loans Service)	392			375
	Schools at All Levels	417			338
	Taipei Rapid Transit Corporation (Evaluated Position Personnel)	0			0
Notes					

Further Explanations:

In accordance with the Act for the Establishment and Management of Government-Owned Mass Rapid Transit (MRT) Corporation, personnel in positions below Vice President of Taipei Rapid Transit Corporation would not be governed by civil servant related laws, as the company's recruitment system differs from the City Government agencies and subsidiary schools. Categorized position personnel at Taipei Rapid Transit Corporation are classified as [Grades 13-15], [Grades 9-12], and [Grades 1-8]; and the evaluated position personnel are classified as [Grades 11-13], [Grades 7-10], and [Grades 1-6].